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The following is the list of participants finally seleCtéjtf—fb; the Refreshers Course in Chemical Sciences to be

conducted by the HRDC Manipur University during Nov 17-30, 2022,

Sr Name of the Applicant Sex Name of College / Univ Mobile - Valid e-mail d
! | Kshetrimayum Ameeta Devi F | DM College of Sc 7005723990 | ameetaksh@gmail.com
2 | Langpoklakpam Gellina Chanu | F | DM College of Sc 8974714181 | gellina.meg@gmail.com
3 | Pratima Phurailatpam F | Biramangol College 9612826193 | pratimaph1965@gmail.com
4 | Dr. L Pulingba Khuman M | Kamakhya Pemton College 9856288024 | pulingbakhuman@gmail.com
5| Soubam Ibempishak Devi F_ | Biramangol College, Sawombung | 9856557022 | ibempisakksh12@gmail.com
6 | Leishangthem Sunita Devi F | Kamakhya Pemton Collegé 9863468843 | leishangthemsunitad@gmail.com
7 | Dr. Tejeshwori Salam F | Pravabati College 7005511485 | teicshwori.salam@gmail.com
8 | Dr. Seram Pramodini Devi F | Standard College 9856940433 | pramodiniseram@rediffmail.com
9 | Dr Atom Rameshor Singh M | W Mani Girls' College, Thoubal 8787319276 | rameshoratom@gmail.com
10 | Md Hasan Choudhury M | Moreh College Moreh 7085347896 | hasanchodhury2@gmail.com
11 | Dr. N Ibenoubi Devi F | Manipur College 6009161795 | ibenoubil966@gmail.com
12 | Seram Dushila Devi F | Nagaland University 9436289603 | dushilascram@gmail.com
13 | Dr. Naorem Mohendro Singh M | Kha Manipur College Kakching 9856401916 | mohendrochemistry@gmail.com
14 | Dr.Maharabam Kishorjit Singh | M | Mangolnganbi College 9436801543 | kishorjit.singh80@gmail.com
15 | Dr. Prajakta Sandeep More F | Smt. CHM College, Ulhasnagar-3 9870463972 | prajaktasandeep@gmail.com
16 | Dr. Yumnam Sanatombi Devi | F | SATIRAM, Imphal West 8256965084 | yumnamsanal23@gmail.com
17 | Dr. Thongam Joymati Devi F | Manipur University 7085341472 | devithongam@manipuruniv.ac.in
18 | Dr. Asem Satyavama Devi F | Thoubal College 9612781577 | vamaasem@gmail.com
19 | Wahengbam Ashok Luwang M | Standard College, Kongba, Imphal | 8974894168 | askluwang@gmail.com
20 | Dr. Thangjam Promila Devi F | Liberal college, Luwangsangbam 9856176398 | promila.th@gmail.com
21 | Dr. Wahengbam Bembee Devi | F | TS Paul Manipur Women's College | 9089360440 | wbembee@gmail.com
22 | Dr. Sarojbala Thokchom F | South East Manipur College, 9612639691 | sarojbalathokchom@gmail.com
23 | Soubam Somananda Meetei M | Liberal College, Luwangsangbam 8974575150 | somasou66@gmail.com
24 | Dr. Susan Abraham F | St. Thomas College, Kozhencherry | 6282389621 | susanabraham@gmail.com
25 | Kim Neih Chawi F | Churachandpur College 9862734583 | chawibaite@gmail.com
26 | Leivon George M | Churachandpur College 8860449291 | georgeleivon86@gmail.com
27 | Mutum Roma Devi F | CICollege, Bishnupur 8014368544 | romamutum67@gmail.com
28 | Nongthombam Nilima Devi F | Nambol L. Sanoi College, Nambol | 9862458564 | nongthombamnilimaa@gmail.com
29 | Yensembam Tejkumar Singh M | Manipur College ‘ 8119080998 | yensembamtejkumar@gmail.com
30 | Kh Sudhesh Kumar Singh M | JIRI College 9366124493 | sudheshkumar801@gmail.com
31 | Leishangthem John Singh M [ JIRI College 8258819439 | johnleishangthem3@gmail.com
32 | Takhellambam Rocky Singh M | SK Women's College, Nambol 7005015224 | rockyytakhellam 19882016@gmail.com
33 | Trisha Dutta F | Eastern Karbi Anglong College 8486793250 | trishabborooah@gmail.com
34 | Dr Monmi Saikia F | Eastern Karbi Anglong College 9707852856 | monmi.saikia@gmail.com
35 | M Shyamkanhai Singh M | Kumbi College 8787740268 | mskanhai55@gmail.com
36 | Niroja Nalini Chhotaray F | AB College, Balasore, Odisha 8260992099 | nnchhotaray@gmail.com
37 | Dr. Sangeeta Hazarika F | Eastern karbianglong College 9954441336 | sangitahazarika hazarika@gmail.com
38 | Mangsatabam Lokeshwar Singh | M | Liberal College, Luwangsangbam 9863307591 | lokeshwarmd4@gmail.com
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39 | Dr. Rajkumari Babita Devi F__| Imphal College, Imphal 8837226090 | babitarajkumari37@gmail.com
40 | Keisham Brajkumar Singh M | Biramangol College 9436273785 | bkkeisham15@gmail.com

41 | Dr.Wangkhem Herojit Meetei | M | SAIRAM, 9402933245 | w.hmeetei.dude@gmail.com
42 | Dr. Marjit Singh M | G.P. Women's College 7005346768 | wmarjit@gmail.com

The selected participants are to make their mobile numbers in WhatsApp ready mode to enable the course
coordinator to add them to a WhatsApp group to be created for the RC-Chem-Sc-2022. They are also to
ensure that their mail ids are in active mode. The Mob numbers and mail ids are the ones given in the g-
form. In case of any issue, please contact the office of the HRDC, MU by mail
director.hrdc@manipuruniv.ac.in. All the information like the platform, link, program schedule, etc.
regarding the RC-Chem-Sc-2022 will be sent via the WhatsApp group and / or mail id.

Nov 14, 2022 W
[0”

Hom endra Naorem)
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